2023-2024 ROMA LODGE SATURDAY NIGHT BOCCE LEAGUE

Date
14-Oct
28-0Oct

11-Nov

9-Dec

6-Jan
20-Jan

3-Feb
17-Feb

2-Mar
16-Mar

Team # 1
Team # 2
Team #3
Team #4
Team #5
Team #6
Team #7
Team #8

Court 1

8-2
6-4

2-1

4-7

-2
8-7

1-4
7-2

6-8
4-5

Dave Silvani
Jason Evitts

Matt Montemurro
Frank Bisotti

Pat Diem

Jim Silvani

Bill Pucci

Mike Clementi

Court 2
6-5
2-7
4-3

1-6

4-8
6-3

2-8
30

2-1
&3

Court 3
7-3
1-8
8-6

2-3

7-6
1-5

3-7
4-6

5-7
2-6

Court 4
4-1
5-3
7-5

8-5

3-1
2-4

5-6
1-8

3-4
7-1




